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Early Learning Council Members 

Name and email 

 

Bonoff, Sen. Terri  sen.terri.bonoff@senate.mn 

Cadigan, Karen   karen.cadigan@state.mn.us 

Campoverde, Victoria   Campovev@colheights.k12.mn.us 

Carlson, Sara   sarac@swifoundation.org 

Cournoyer, David  Dcournoyer33@gmail.com 

Cross, Jacqueline  jcross@accap.org 

Erlandson, Maria  merlandson@foley.k12.mn.us 

Fabre, Barbara   barbf@whitearth.com 

Haulcy, Dianne   dhaulcy@thefamilypartnership.org 

Henning, Donna   dhenning@q.com 

Hoeft, Susan   shoeft@isd316.0rg 

Koppel, Jim   jim.koppel@state.mn.us 

Loon, Jenifer    rep.jenifer.loon@house.mn 

Mayotte, Denise  dmayotte@sheltering-arms.org 

McConnell, Scott  smcconne@umn.edu 

Miller, Carol   carol.miller@co.hennepin.mn.us 

Mohamed, Mariam  saaxaan@gmail.com 

Nordahl, Patty    pattyn@boreal.org 

Rieke, Molly   riekemj@aol.com 

Rolnick, Arthur   arolnick@umn.edu 

Senn, Fred   fred.senn@fallon.com 

Slawik, Rep. Nora   rep.nora.slawik@house.mn 
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Smallwood, Carolyn  csmallwood@mplswaytogrow.org 

Sullivan Sutton, Erin  erin.sullivan-sutton@state.mn.us 

Timm, Jill   jill.timm@co.washington.mn.us 

Vanderwert, Mary   Mary.vanderwert@state.mn.us 

Vang, Yeu   yeu.vang@spps.org 

Wolf, Sen. Pam    sen.pam.wolf@senate.mn 

 Yates, Barbara, Chair  byates@resourcesforchildcare.org 

Zadra, Michelle    american_tulip@yahoo.com 
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